
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
43 
79 

99 
33 
50 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 

James Rispoli 

Hayden Gillim 

Jeremy McWilliams 

Kyle Wyman 

Bobby Fong 

Make 
IND 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

IND 

Diff 

0.137 

0.390 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
4:36.705 

4:36.842 

4:37.095 

3:42.403 

1:49.133 

Best Tm 
1:31.287 

1:31.187 

1:31.154 

Sponsor 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/22/2023 11:42:15 AM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.137 

Avg. Speed 

99.528 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.154 

Best Speed 

100.709 

Best Lap by 

79 - Hayden Gillim 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

King of the Baggers 

Challenge 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:36:09 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/22/2023 11:35 


