



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta

Sorted on Laps

King of the Baggers

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles

Challenge

4/22/2023 11:35

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:36:09

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Tyler O'Hara	IND		4:36.705	1:31.287	Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods
2	43	James Rispoli	H-D	0.137	4:36.842	1:31.187	Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson
3	79	Hayden Gillim	H-D	0.390	4:37.095	1:31.154	Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson
Not classi	fied						
DNF	99	Jeremy McWilliams	IND	DNF	3:42.403		Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods
DNS	33	Kyle Wyman	H-D	DNS	1:49.133		H-D Screamin' Eagle
DNS	50	Bobby Fong	IND	DNS			Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.137	99.528	1:31.154	100.709	79 - Hayden Gillim

Race Director

Orhits

Birghlathe:



